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Pirelli Malaysia Superbike Championship Round 4

Superstock
Result of Qualifying

16 - 17 September 2017
Sepang North Track - 2705 mtr.

B

Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps 2nd time
1 89 M. Jamalul Tarmizi Honda CBR1000RR 1:07.465 5 13 1:07.545

HKM TimesBike Racing Team

2 9 Lee WeiHong Kawasak ZX10RR 1:08.199 14 0.734 0.734 16 :08.584
3 47 Pang Kim Mun Honda CBR1000RR 1:09.166 11 1.701 0.967 17 :09.362
4 13 Abdul Hadee Sanif Kawasaki ZR10RR 1:10.221 4 2.756 1.055 15 :10.515
5 39 Wan Mohd Farizan Aprilia RSV4 1:10.483 6 3.018 0.262 14 :10.808
6 83 Sarul Fahmi Ducati 1198 1:11.029 2 3.564 0.546 11 :11.267
7 7 Hamdan Bin Ahmad Honda CBR1000RR 1:11.489 20 4.024 0.460 22 :11.724
8 33 Benoit Goeuriot BMW S1000RR 1:12.684 9 5.219 1.195 10 :13.415

Fastest time : 1:06.356 inlap 10 by nbr. 98:

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Mohd Hafiz Nor Azman ()

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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Pirelli Malaysia Superbike Championship Round 4

Superstock
Result of Qualifying

16 - 17 September 2017
Sepang North Track - 2705 mtr.

A
Pos Nbr Name/Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps 2nd time

1 98 Mohd Hafiz Nor Azman Honda CBR1000RR 1:06.356 10 14 1:06.460
Fastthrottle Motorsports

2 90 Mohd Radzi Omar Honda CBR1000RF :07.145 9 0.789 0.789 17 :07.149

3 48 Jonathan Serrapica Yamaha R1 :07.265 12 0.909 0.120 18 1:07.328

4 46 Keith Parrot Yamaha R1 :07.366 18 1.010 0.101 22 :07.532
SportsRider Racing Team

5 52 Nasarudin Mat Yusop BMW S1000RR :07.690 4 1.334 0.324 17 :07.710

6 34 Razali Bin Masud Aprilia RSV4 :07.791 11 1.435 0.101 13 :07.835

7 31 Dominic Chang BMW S1000RR :08.229 13 1.873 0.438 17 :08.276
SportsRider Racing Team

8 28 Shahrulnizam Ramli BMW S1000RR :08.730 5 2374 0.501 17 :09.168
KAKIKLOUDKARTEL Racing Team

9 8 Adeeb Ali Honda CBR1000RR :09.100 10 2.744 0.370 11 :09.140
KAKIKLOUDKARTEL RACING TEAM

10 55 Fauzi Akid Gan Honda CBR1000 :09.196 4 2.840 0.096 8 :09.362
Fastthrottle Motorsports

11 10 Linggam Ramoo BMW S1000RR :09.385 23 3.029 0.189 23 :09.425
HKM TimesBike Racing Team

12 88 Adib Zulfadly Rosdin Kawasaki ZX10RR :09.427 6 3.071 0.042 10 :10.176

13 17 Mccall Ivan Trevor Suzuki GXXR1000 :09.696 19 3.340 0.269 20 :09.856

Fastest time : 1:06.356 inlap 10 by nbr. 98: Mohd Hafiz Nor Azman ()

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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